Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Forest Reserve

Misc Receipts

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$1,047,896.38

($2,620.67)

$373.37
$10,465.23

$1,056,114.31

YTD Total
$3,878,578.45
$231.21
($9,426.91)
$866.59
$232,313.98
$176,893.04
$304.30
$7,729.00

$4,287,489.66
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $206,723.30 $760,599.81
Delinquent Taxes $62.12
Interest $77.11 $182.56
Total $206,800.41 $760,844.49
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes

Delinquent Taxes

Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership

Forest Reserve

Misc Receipts

Personal Property Exemption

Total

Period Total
$919,669.12

($2,302.17)

$1,197.31
$16,488.81

$935,053.07

YTD Total
$6,081,504.12
$3,303.31
($15,065.92)
$3,064.16
$365,310.41
$125,959.68
$14,071.94
$10,905.00

$6,589,052.70
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $147,449.62 $935,206.20
Delinquent Taxes $916.99
Interest $196.64 $551.38
Total $147,646.26 $936,674.57
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