



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$1,047,896.38	\$3,878,578.45
Delinquent Taxes		\$231.21
Fees	(\$2,620.67)	(\$9,426.91)
Interest	\$373.37	\$866.59
Specific Ownership	\$10,465.23	\$232,313.98
Forest Reserve		\$176,893.04
Misc Receipts		\$304.30
Personal Property Exemption		\$7,729.00
Total	\$1,056,114.31	\$4,287,489.66



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$206,723.30	\$760,599.81
Delinquent Taxes		\$62.12
Interest	\$77.11	\$182.56
Total	\$206,800.41	\$760,844.49



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$919,669.12	\$6,081,504.12
Delinquent Taxes		\$3,303.31
Fees	(\$2,302.17)	(\$15,065.92)
Interest	\$1,197.31	\$3,064.16
Specific Ownership	\$16,488.81	\$365,310.41
Forest Reserve		\$125,959.68
Misc Receipts		\$14,071.94
Personal Property Exemption		\$10,905.00
Total	\$935,053.07	\$6,589,052.70



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2022

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$147,449.62	\$935,206.20
Delinquent Taxes		\$916.99
Interest	\$196.64	\$551.38
Total	\$147,646.26	\$936,674.57